

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

Type: Proclamation Status: Adopted File created: 6/18/2019 In control: City Council On agenda: 6/18/2019 Final action: 6/18/2019 Enactment date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Final action: naking Jada House an important community asset and comparatulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR								
File created: 6/18/2019 In control: City Council On agenda: 6/18/2019 Final action: 6/18/2019 Enactment date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Enactments: Attachments: Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	2019	9-1794	Version:	1			
On agenda: 6/18/2019 Final action: 6/18/2019 Enactment date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attor Attachments: Ver. Action By Action	Туре:	Proc	lamation			Status:	Adopted	
Enactment date: 6/18/2019 Enactment #: 390 Effective date: 6/18/2019 Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	File created:	6/18	/2019			In control:	City Council	
Effective date: 6/18/2019 Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	On agenda:	6/18	/2019			Final action:	6/18/2019	
Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	Enactment date:	6/18	/2019			Enactment #:	390	
recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Saturday, June 22, 2019, to be "JADA HOUSE DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh. Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	Effective date:	6/18	/2019					
Sponsors: Corey O'Connor, All Members Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	recognize and commend Terri Shields for her vision in making Jada House an important community asset and congratulates Jada House for providing invaluable assistance to those who need it the most; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare						
Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:							
Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MR. O'CONNOR						
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:							
	Attachments:							
6/18/20191City CouncilAdoptedPass	Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
	6/18/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		Ado	pted	Pass